
NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Exam Date : 16.03.2021 Course : B.E./B.Tech         Medium : Kannada
QUESTION ID  CORRECT OPTION ID QUESTION ID  CORRECT OPTION ID QUESTION ID  CORRECT OPTION ID

Exam Shift : First

         6
JEE (Main) MARCH - 2021 FINAL ANSWER KEY ON WHICH RESULT COMPILED ON  24.03.2021

( Physics      )

864351181 864351541

864351182 864351545

864351183 864351549

864351184 864351553

864351185 864351560

864351186 864351563

864351187 864351566

864351188 864351572

864351189 864351574

864351190 864351578

864351191 864351582

864351192 864351587

864351193 864351592

864351194 864351593

864351195 864351600

864351196 864351601

864351197 864351606

864351198 864351611

864351199 864351615

864351200 864351619

864351201 4

864351202 82

864351203 15

864351204 5

864351205 30

864351206 20

864351207 0

864351208 3

864351209 600

864351210 5

( Chemistry    )

864351211 864351631

864351212 864351636

864351213 864351639

864351214 864351644

864351215 864351647

864351216 864351652

864351217 864351658

864351218 864351661

864351219 864351665

864351220 864351668

864351221 864351674

864351222 864351678

864351223 864351679

864351224 864351685

864351225 864351689

864351226 864351691

864351227 864351696

864351228 864351699

864351229 864351705

864351230 864351708

864351231 9

864351232 33

864351233 9

864351234 20

864351235 106

864351236 50

864351237 16

864351238 10

864351239 2

864351240 3

( Mathematics  )

864351241 864351721

864351242 864351726

864351243 864351729

864351244 864351734

864351245 864351737

864351246 864351742

864351247 864351745

864351248 864351751

864351249 864351755

864351250 864351759

864351251 864351763

864351252 864351768

864351253 864351772

864351254 864351774

864351255 864351778

864351256 864351782

864351257 864351788

864351258 864351791

864351259 864351793

864351260 864351799

864351261 4

864351262 16

864351263 406

864351264 4

864351265 3

864351266 36

864351267 1

864351268 766

864351269 1

864351270 2

NOTE: 'D' means Question Dropped


